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Puchar Silesia 2017
Katowice, 3- - 5-2-2017

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2017-02-04 - 18:08 Wyniki Eliminacje
Zwycięzcy 2016 za "Puchar Silesia 2016" 26.10 PETRYKA Nikola SWR POL Katowice 2016-02-13
Top Times "Poland" 23.98 KORC Agata 00201 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta 07 Dolphin-KIEV 30.75 431
MISTRZ

2. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.20 313
3. SZOLC Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 37.35 240
4. AMELIA Krzemińska 07 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 37.76 233
5. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 38.33 222
6. MALIBOSHKA Aliaksandra 07 Sports School Slutsk 38.64 217
7. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 38.67 217
8. CENDROWSKA Martyna 07 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 38.83 214
9. GREŃ Martyna 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 39.53 203

10. DROBNA Angelika 07 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 40.31 191
11. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.63 187
12. NOWARA Kinga 07 Ukp Ruda Śląska 40.65 186
13. MARKOCKA Hanna 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 42.00 169
14. MIARKULYEVA Sofya 07 Sports School Slutsk 42.71 161
15. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 43.02 157
16. SIEJKA Weronika 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 43.20 155
17. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.30 154
18. CHYLIŃSKA Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 43.44 153
19. HANUSKO Maja 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 43.97 147
20. JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 44.09 146
21. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 44.34 143
22. MARTYKA Martyna 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 44.44 143
23. ROSIŃSKA Kinga 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 44.95 138
24. KASZYCKA Wiktoria 08 SiKReT Gliwice 45.11 136
25. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS Karlik Katowice 45.27 135
26. ŁUCZKA Natalia 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.57 132
27. BUJOCZEK Oliwia 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 46.46 125
28. HOŃCA Aleksandra 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 46.83 122
29. ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 47.76 115
30. KOSTYRKO Nela 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 47.77 115
31. LĘGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 48.38 110
32. MODRZEWSKA Kinga 09 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 49.30 104
33. MIKOŚ Magdalena 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 51.67 90

DYSKW. MARCINIAK Aleksandra 07 UKS PRO-SWIM Kryspinów 37.20
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:34), : - (

11 - 12 lat

1. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 29.74 477
MISTRZ

2. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 30.56 439
3. TERMIN Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 30.71 433
4. ZORINA Daria 05 Dolphin-KIEV 30.83 428
5. KEMPA Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.90 425
6. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.14 415
7. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.93 385
8. MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 32.03 381
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Puchar Silesia 2017
Katowice, 3- - 5-2-2017

Konkurencja 12, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 32.25 374
10. VERNYBA Marharyta 05 Dolphin-KIEV 32.55 363
11. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 32.56 363
12. MACURA Kinga 06 Delfin Cieszyn 32.61 361
13. BRONDER Natalia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 32.78 356
14. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.83 354
15. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 33.06 347
16. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 33.18 343
17. MROCZEK Julia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.25 341
18. GORSZANÓW Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 33.28 340
19. ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.31 339
20. YERMISHYNA Anastasiya 06 Dolphin-KIEV 33.45 335
21. THAMM Milena 05 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.46 335
22. ŚWIDNICKA Kamila 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.53 332
23. JAROSZ Helena 06 Omega Olkusz 33.54 332

CHAK Daria 06 Neptun 33.54 332
25. BEJSTER Wiktoria 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 33.55 332
26. GROMADA Tatiana 05 SiKReT Gliwice 33.61 330
27. DŁUGOSZ Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 34.01 319
28. NOWICKA Magdalena 05 SiKReT Gliwice 34.04 318
29. BANIA Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 34.34 309
30. SMACZYŃSKA Weronika 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 34.52 305
31. LĘGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.64 301
32. BIAŁOŻYT Dagmara 06 Delfin Cieszyn 34.78 298
33. STELMACH Weronika 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 34.98 293
34. GORAJEK Julia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 35.05 291
35. KROMOŁOWSKA Iga 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 35.19 288
36. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 35.24 286
37. GRUCHEL Kamila 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.34 284
38. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.42 282
39. TADKO Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 35.54 279
40. GŁOMBICA Julia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.55 279
41. KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 35.89 271
42. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.20 264
43. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.22 264
44. KOZUBOWSKA Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.33 261
45. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.36 261
46. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.37 260
47. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 36.60 256
48. CYRULIŃSKA Oliwia 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 36.79 252
49. MUSTER Martyna 06 MOSM Tychy 36.93 249
50. BANASIK Jagoda 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 37.14 245
51. CZECH Wiktoria 05 Uks Wodnik 29 37.31 241
52. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.40 239
53. STAFIN Aleksandra 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 37.44 239
54. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.54 237
55. CZERNER Agnieszka 05 UKS Karlik Katowice 37.59 236
56. PAWLAK Patrycja 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 37.98 229
57. MRÓZEK Emilia 06 Delfin Cieszyn 38.20 225
58. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 38.21 224
59. BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 38.28 223
60. KROKER Emilia 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.36 222
61. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.77 215
62. WÓJCIK Amelia 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.06 210
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63. DUDA Wiktoria 05 MOSM Tychy 39.28 207
64. ZIĘBA Kinga 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.36 205
65. OPIELKA Marta 05 Uks Wodnik 29 39.43 204
66. LISOWSKA Daria 05 MOSM Tychy 39.75 199
67. OKOŃSKA Nadia 06 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 40.02 195
68. GAGATEK Natalia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 40.45 189
69. ROMANIAK Jagoda 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 40.69 186
70. JANKOWIAK Oliwia 06 UKS SMS Galicja 40.70 186
71. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS Karlik Katowice 40.73 185
72. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 41.21 179
73. CZOGAŁA Dagmara 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.32 177
74. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.39 177
75. KUŚNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 41.52 175
76. DUDA Adrianna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.81 171
77. GUZIK Karolina 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 41.97 169
78. WILISOWSKA Zuzanna 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 42.22 166
79. CZERNEK Zuzanna 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.44 164
80. KEMPIŃSKA Aleksandra 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 44.15 145
81. BRODA Klaudia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 48.00 113

DYSKW. MODRZEWSKA Iga 06 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 39.71
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:29), : - (

13 - 14 lat

1. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.44 607A
MISTRZ

2. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 28.30 553
3. KINDRAT Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 28.58 537
4. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 28.86 522
5. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 28.97 516
6. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 29.20 504
7. FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 29.30 499
8. PUZOŃ Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.36 495
9. TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 MKS Zryw Opole 29.39 494

10. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.50 488
11. KONDROT Wiktoria 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.51 488
12. GAWRON Amelia 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 29.55 486
13. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.71 478
14. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 29.89 470
15. KUCZERA Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 29.95 467
16. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.09 460
17. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 30.12 459
18. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 30.22 454
19. PETRASH Sviatlana 03 Gtsor 30.54 440
20. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS "Piętnastka" Bydgoszcz 30.58 438
21. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 30.59 438
22. MIKSZAN Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.75 431
23. BROWARSKA Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 30.76 431
24. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.80 429
25. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.88 426
26. TRATSEUSKAYA Viktoryia 03 Neptun 30.99 421
27. POPPE Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.01 420
28. ŻELAZKO Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.02 420
29. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.04 419
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30. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.08 418
31. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.18 414
32. CAŁUS Barbara 04 Częstochowski Klub Pływacki Pi 31.45 403
33. LIP Patrycja 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.72 393
34. LUBIŃSKA Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 31.82 389
35. GĘBICZ Agata 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 31.87 387
36. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.88 387
37. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.90 386
38. WĘGRZYN Anna 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.03 381
39. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 32.15 377
40. KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.18 376
41. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 32.20 375

KONOPKA Weronika 04 SiKReT Gliwice 32.20 375
43. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.35 370
44. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 32.38 369
45. KOWALCZYK Daria 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 32.55 363

SOJKA Aleksandra 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 32.55 363
47. PAULINY Zuzanna 04 Delfin Cieszyn 32.75 357
48. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 32.96 350
49. KAPUSTA Karolina 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.03 348
50. ROKITA Martyna 04 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.07 347
51. KALAGA Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.14 344
52. KUPCZAK Natalia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.21 342
53. BILNIK Barbara 04 SiKReT Gliwice 33.32 339
54. WINNICKA Wiktoria 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.58 331
55. KNAP Oliwia 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.61 330
56. BŁĘDOWSKA Alicja 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.73 327
57. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.86 323
58. CENDROWSKA Sandra 04 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 34.22 313
59. BURZYŃSKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 34.33 310
60. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.59 303
61. MISZTA Martyna 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 34.67 301
62. KLACZEK Alicja 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.74 299
63. MARGAS Aleksandra 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 34.99 293
64. STRZELECKA Agnieszka 04 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 35.02 292
65. KARWACKA Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.17 288
66. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 35.38 283
67. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 35.45 281
68. MOTYKA Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.16 265
69. ZACHARSKA Maja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.83 251
70. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 36.84 251
71. MAŚLĄG Oliwia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.93 249
72. SZCZEPANEK Amalia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 37.34 241
73. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 37.64 235
74. PIETRZYK Alicja 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.40 190
75. NOWAKOWSKA Emilia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 40.78 185

DYSKW. ZASTĘPIŃSKA Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.03
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:41), : - (
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15 - 16 lat

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 27.37 612A
MISTRZ

2. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 27.51 602A
3. JANIK Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 27.75 587R
4. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 27.94 575
5. IDZIKOWSKA Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.15 562
6. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 28.19 560
7. SUDNEKA Alena 01 Neptun 28.47 543
8. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.62 535
9. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 28.74 528

MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.74 528
11. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 28.90 520
12. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.93 518

KOSIŃSKA Dominka 01 AZS AWF Katowice 28.93 518
14. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.97 516
15. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.09 509
16. BURA Dominika 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.10 509
17. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.35 496
18. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.57 485
19. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 29.58 484
20. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 29.70 479
21. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.91 469
22. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 29.94 467
23. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 Uks Wodnik 29 29.98 465
24. ORPEL Milena 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.01 464
25. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.03 463
26. BERUŚ Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.37 448
27. SZCZYGIEŁ Aleksandra 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.64 436
28. GOŁĄBOWSKA Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 30.78 430
29. KUDALA Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 30.91 425
30. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.92 424
31. JĘDRZEJCZYK Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.97 422
32. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.06 418
33. KRUKOWSKA Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.07 418
34. PROCE Marta 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.21 412
35. NIEDŻWIEDŻ Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 31.22 412
36. KALETA Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.27 410
37. TARTAS Aleksandra 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.41 405
38. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.57 398
39. MICHALAK Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 32.07 380
40. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.11 379
41. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 32.27 373
42. PANDZICH Zuzanna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.19 343
43. MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.22 342

DYSKW. ADAMCZYK Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.08
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:55), : - (
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Open

1. JAGODA Julia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.70 659A
MISTRZ

2. JAGODA Weronika 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.95 641A
3. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.17 625A
4. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 27.37 612A
5. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.44 607A
6. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 27.51 602A
7. JANIK Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 27.75 587R
8. GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 UKS Shark Ruda 27.77 586R
9. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.94 575

ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 27.94 575
11. IDZIKOWSKA Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 28.15 562
12. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 28.19 560
13. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 28.30 553
14. SZUSTER Aleksandra SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.38 549
15. SUDNEKA Alena 01 Neptun 28.47 543
16. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 28.49 542
17. KINDRAT Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 28.58 537
18. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.62 535
19. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 28.74 528

MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.74 528
21. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 28.86 522
22. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 28.90 520
23. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.93 518

KOSIŃSKA Dominka 01 AZS AWF Katowice 28.93 518
25. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.97 516

KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 28.97 516
27. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.09 509
28. BURA Dominika 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.10 509
29. MARUSZCZYK Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 29.11 508
30. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 29.20 504
31. FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 29.30 499
32. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.35 496
33. PUZOŃ Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.36 495
34. TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 MKS Zryw Opole 29.39 494
35. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.50 488
36. KONDROT Wiktoria 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.51 488
37. GAWRON Amelia 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 29.55 486
38. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.57 485
39. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 29.58 484
40. KRZYWAK Maria 99 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 29.61 483
41. KOZIK Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.63 482
42. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 29.70 479
43. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.71 478
44. ZIOBER Wiktoria 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 29.74 477
45. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.88 470
46. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 29.89 470
47. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.91 469
48. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 29.94 467
49. KUCZERA Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 29.95 467
50. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 Uks Wodnik 29 29.98 465
51. ORPEL Milena 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.01 464
52. KUSTRA Julita 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.02 463
53. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.03 463
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54. MIKUS Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.04 463
55. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.09 460
56. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 30.12 459
57. BILIŃSKA Dominika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.14 458
58. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 30.22 454
59. BERUŚ Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.37 448
60. PETRASH Sviatlana 03 Gtsor 30.54 440
61. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 30.56 439
62. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS "Piętnastka" Bydgoszcz 30.58 438
63. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 30.59 438
64. SZCZYGIEŁ Aleksandra 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.64 436
65. TERMIN Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 30.71 433
66. MIKSZAN Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.75 431

YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta 07 Dolphin-KIEV 30.75 431
68. BROWARSKA Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 30.76 431
69. GOŁĄBOWSKA Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 30.78 430
70. ROKITA Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.80 429
71. ZORINA Daria 05 Dolphin-KIEV 30.83 428
72. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.88 426
73. KEMPA Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.90 425
74. KUDALA Justyna 01 Uks Wodnik 29 30.91 425
75. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.92 424
76. JĘDRZEJCZYK Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.97 422
77. TRATSEUSKAYA Viktoryia 03 Neptun 30.99 421
78. POPPE Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.01 420
79. ŻELAZKO Emilia 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.02 420
80. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.04 419
81. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.06 418
82. KRUKOWSKA Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.07 418
83. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.08 418
84. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.14 415
85. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.18 414
86. PROCE Marta 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 31.21 412
87. NIEDŻWIEDŻ Małgorzata 01 AZS AWF Katowice 31.22 412
88. KALETA Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.27 410
89. TARTAS Aleksandra 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.41 405
90. CAŁUS Barbara 04 Częstochowski Klub Pływacki Pi 31.45 403
91. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.57 398
92. LIP Patrycja 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.72 393
93. PUTYRSKAYA Kseniya 00 Neptun 31.74 392
94. LUBIŃSKA Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 31.82 389
95. GĘBICZ Agata 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 31.87 387
96. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.88 387
97. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.90 386
98. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.93 385
99. WĘGRZYN Anna 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.03 381

MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 32.03 381
101. MICHALAK Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 32.07 380
102. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.11 379
103. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 32.15 377
104. KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 32.18 376
105. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 32.20 375

KONOPKA Weronika 04 SiKReT Gliwice 32.20 375
107. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 32.25 374
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108. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 32.27 373
109. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.35 370
110. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 32.38 369
111. KOWALCZYK Daria 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 32.55 363

VERNYBA Marharyta 05 Dolphin-KIEV 32.55 363
SOJKA Aleksandra 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 32.55 363

114. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 32.56 363
115. MACURA Kinga 06 Delfin Cieszyn 32.61 361
116. PAULINY Zuzanna 04 Delfin Cieszyn 32.75 357
117. BRONDER Natalia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 32.78 356
118. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.83 354
119. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 32.96 350
120. KAPUSTA Karolina 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.03 348
121. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 33.06 347
122. ROKITA Martyna 04 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.07 347
123. KALAGA Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.14 344
124. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 33.18 343
125. PANDZICH Zuzanna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.19 343
126. KUPCZAK Natalia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.21 342
127. MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.22 342
128. MROCZEK Julia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.25 341
129. GORSZANÓW Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 33.28 340
130. ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.31 339
131. BILNIK Barbara 04 SiKReT Gliwice 33.32 339
132. YERMISHYNA Anastasiya 06 Dolphin-KIEV 33.45 335
133. THAMM Milena 05 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.46 335
134. ŚWIDNICKA Kamila 06 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 33.53 332
135. JAROSZ Helena 06 Omega Olkusz 33.54 332

CHAK Daria 06 Neptun 33.54 332
137. BEJSTER Wiktoria 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 33.55 332
138. WINNICKA Wiktoria 03 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.58 331
139. KNAP Oliwia 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.61 330

GROMADA Tatiana 05 SiKReT Gliwice 33.61 330
141. BŁĘDOWSKA Alicja 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 33.73 327
142. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.86 323
143. DŁUGOSZ Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 34.01 319
144. NOWICKA Magdalena 05 SiKReT Gliwice 34.04 318
145. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.20 313
146. CENDROWSKA Sandra 04 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 34.22 313
147. BURZYŃSKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 34.33 310
148. BANIA Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 34.34 309
149. SMACZYŃSKA Weronika 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 34.52 305
150. KOWALSKA Julia 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.59 303
151. LĘGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 34.64 301
152. MISZTA Martyna 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 34.67 301
153. KLACZEK Alicja 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.74 299
154. BIAŁOŻYT Dagmara 06 Delfin Cieszyn 34.78 298
155. STELMACH Weronika 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 34.98 293
156. MARGAS Aleksandra 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 34.99 293
157. STRZELECKA Agnieszka 04 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 35.02 292
158. GORAJEK Julia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 35.05 291
159. KARWACKA Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.17 288
160. KROMOŁOWSKA Iga 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 35.19 288
161. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 35.24 286
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162. GRUCHEL Kamila 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.34 284
163. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 35.38 283
164. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.42 282
165. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 35.45 281
166. TADKO Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 35.54 279
167. GŁOMBICA Julia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.55 279
168. KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 35.89 271
169. MOTYKA Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.16 265
170. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.20 264
171. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.22 264
172. KOZUBOWSKA Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.33 261
173. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.36 261
174. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 36.37 260
175. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 36.60 256
176. CYRULIŃSKA Oliwia 05 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 36.79 252
177. ZACHARSKA Maja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 36.83 251
178. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 36.84 251
179. MAŚLĄG Oliwia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 36.93 249

MUSTER Martyna 06 MOSM Tychy 36.93 249
181. BANASIK Jagoda 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 37.14 245
182. CZECH Wiktoria 05 Uks Wodnik 29 37.31 241
183. SZCZEPANEK Amalia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice 37.34 241
184. SZOLC Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 37.35 240
185. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.40 239
186. STAFIN Aleksandra 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 37.44 239
187. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.54 237
188. CZERNER Agnieszka 05 UKS Karlik Katowice 37.59 236
189. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 37.64 235
190. AMELIA Krzemińska 07 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 37.76 233
191. PAWLAK Patrycja 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 37.98 229
192. MRÓZEK Emilia 06 Delfin Cieszyn 38.20 225
193. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 38.21 224
194. BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 38.28 223
195. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 38.33 222
196. KROKER Emilia 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.36 222
197. MALIBOSHKA Aliaksandra 07 Sports School Slutsk 38.64 217
198. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 38.67 217
199. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.77 215
200. CENDROWSKA Martyna 07 UKS TRÓJKA Czestochowa 38.83 214
201. WÓJCIK Amelia 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.06 210
202. DUDA Wiktoria 05 MOSM Tychy 39.28 207
203. ZIĘBA Kinga 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.36 205
204. OPIELKA Marta 05 Uks Wodnik 29 39.43 204
205. GREŃ Martyna 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 39.53 203
206. LISOWSKA Daria 05 MOSM Tychy 39.75 199
207. OKOŃSKA Nadia 06 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 40.02 195
208. DROBNA Angelika 07 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 40.31 191
209. PIETRZYK Alicja 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.40 190
210. GAGATEK Natalia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 40.45 189
211. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 40.63 187
212. NOWARA Kinga 07 Ukp Ruda Śląska 40.65 186
213. ROMANIAK Jagoda 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 40.69 186
214. JANKOWIAK Oliwia 06 UKS SMS Galicja 40.70 186
215. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS Karlik Katowice 40.73 185
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216. NOWAKOWSKA Emilia 04 Klub Pływacki "SUKCES" Chorzów 40.78 185
217. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 41.21 179
218. CZOGAŁA Dagmara 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.32 177
219. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.39 177
220. KUŚNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 41.52 175
221. DUDA Adrianna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.81 171
222. GUZIK Karolina 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 41.97 169
223. MARKOCKA Hanna 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 42.00 169
224. WILISOWSKA Zuzanna 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 42.22 166
225. CZERNEK Zuzanna 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.44 164
226. MIARKULYEVA Sofya 07 Sports School Slutsk 42.71 161
227. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy DRAGO 43.02 157
228. SIEJKA Weronika 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 43.20 155
229. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 43.30 154
230. CHYLIŃSKA Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 43.44 153
231. HANUSKO Maja 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 43.97 147
232. JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 44.09 146
233. KEMPIŃSKA Aleksandra 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 44.15 145
234. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 44.34 143
235. MARTYKA Martyna 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 44.44 143
236. ROSIŃSKA Kinga 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 44.95 138
237. KASZYCKA Wiktoria 08 SiKReT Gliwice 45.11 136
238. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS Karlik Katowice 45.27 135
239. ŁUCZKA Natalia 08 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.57 132
240. BUJOCZEK Oliwia 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 46.46 125
241. HOŃCA Aleksandra 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 46.83 122
242. ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 47.76 115
243. KOSTYRKO Nela 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 47.77 115
244. BRODA Klaudia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 48.00 113
245. LĘGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 48.38 110
246. MODRZEWSKA Kinga 09 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 49.30 104
247. MIKOŚ Magdalena 07 MKS Pałac Katowice 51.67 90

DYSKW. ADAMCZYK Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.08
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:55), : - (

DYSKW. ZASTĘPIŃSKA Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.03
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:41), : - (

DYSKW. MARCINIAK Aleksandra 07 UKS PRO-SWIM Kryspinów 37.20
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:34), : - (

DYSKW. MODRZEWSKA Iga 06 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 39.71
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 18:29), : - (
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